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Limerick - Floating Reserves

CGd:A5
BGd:A4

A [29.42]BETTYVILLE PIPA
TR: Owner[29.42-LMK] 5 2 10Mr  John W O'Shaughnessy (Co Limerick) If.B.(Grangeview Ten-Bettyville Nieve).Sep'23TPW €745

May10'25 60 525R    A4 T3 1.43 5445 5th 8.75L SlAw,Bmp 1 29.08+.20 Fast 4/1 LMKDrombeg Casper 29.89
Apr25'25 60 525R    A4 T2 1.46 5333 3rd 0.5L/hd SlAw,RnOn 29.28+.10 Fast LMKWoodfield Swift 29.42
Mar15'25 60 525R    A4 T5 1.57 5444 5th 11.5L MsdBk,ClrRn 28.72 Sand 9/4 LMKGortkelly Hazard 29.52
Feb28'25 60 525R    ON3 T4 1.46 2211 1st 1.5L FAw,Ld 3 29.44 Sand 7/4f LMKCorcass Luna *29.44
Feb22'25 59 525R    ON3 T3 1.57 5311 1st sh Ld 3,HldOn 30.24+.10 Fast 2/1 LMKBallyelan Sally *30.34

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

B [29.17]LODGE ROAD
TR: Pat Conway[29.17-LMK] 13 0 53Mrs. Josephine  Garvey (Clarina) Mbk.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Tullovin Kim).Apr'23TPW €505

May8'25  77 525R    A4 T5 1.41 4434 5th 5.00L Ck Ru,Ck 3 29.04+.20 Fast11/4 LMKHidden Burgess 29.59
Apr24'25 77 525R    A5 T3 1.44 3322 2nd 1L Bmp 1,ChlRi 29.16+.10 Fast9/4f LMKInislosky Petal 29.33
Mar13'25 76 525R    A4 T3 1.36 2223 2nd hd EvAw,ChlRi 29.31+.10 Fast11/4 LMKWoodpark Rock 29.42
Dec21'24 74 525R    A5 T3 1.32 2233 3rd 3.0L FAw,RnOn 28.86+.10 Fast 2/1 LMKIm Not Here 29.17
Oct25'24 75 525R    A6 T6 3.01 4333 3rd 3L EvAw,FinWl 29.20 Sand 4/1 CMLTimposter 29.41

CGd:A7
BGd:A7

C [29.94]Late-Donegal OllieCRAGMOHER OLLIE
TR: Owner[29.94-LMK] 4 1 00Mr. Gerard  Kenny (Co. Clare.) Mbkw.D.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Grangeview Nifty).Jul'23TPW €305

Apr25'25 67 525R    A8 T3 1.35 1111 1st 14.5L Ld1/2,drclr 29.84+.10 Fast LMKFrench I Scream *29.94
Mar28'25 67 525R    A7 T6 1.45 6555 6th 21.0L/sh SlAw,NvShw 28.87+.10 Fast11/2 LMKLauras Pick 30.45
Feb28'25 64 525R    A6 T6 1.33 2354 4th 14.0L FAw,EvCh 29.14 Sand 5/1 LMKShare The Blame 30.12
Feb22'25 64 525R    ON3 T4 1.46 4566 6th 26.5L SlAw,NvShw 29.02+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKNoels Shadow 30.97

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

D [29.71]KILLDUFF YAPPER
TR: Owner[29.71-LMK] 2 1 00Mr. Patrick  Maher (Co. Limerick.) Mbkw.D.(Here Comes Syd-Razldazl Emily).Aug'23TPW €105

May3'25  78 525R    ON2 T3 1.36 4555 5th 7.25L EvAw,V W 1 29.20 Sand 8/1 LMKRacenight Jane 29.71
Apr26'25 78 525R    ON2 T2 1.46 1212 1st 0.5L MvdOff1,LdN 29.98+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKSaleen Ace *30.08
Mar25'25 77 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 5L 29.79 -.20 Slow THR Killduff Pippa 29.94
Mar12'25 78 350T    T6 0.00 2nd 3L W 19.67 Sand LMKKillduff Syd 19.88

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

E [29.02]Late-Miss Woo WooCABRIOL BETH
TR: Owner[29.02-LMK] 20 3 81Mr. Bill Clack (Kilmallock) Mbe.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Lynnway Jackie).Jan'23TPW €1,465

May10'25 61 525R    A3 T6 1.34 6666 6th 7.5L/sh EvAw,BBlk 1 29.04+.20 Fast 5/1 LMKBallygibba Dove 29.77
Apr3'25  60 525R    A3 T3 1.37 6666 6th 29.0L BBlk 1,NvSh 28.77+.10 Fast 8/1 LMKKnoppogue Blue 30.90
Jan30'25 60 525R    A3 T6 1.38 2222 2nd 0.75L A 2nd,ChlRi 28.97 Sand 4/1 LMKAbigails Duke 29.02
Jan16'25 60 525R    A4 T3 1.39 3311 1st 3.5L Ld 3,FinWl 29.20 Sand 9/4 LMKLawrentian Star *29.20
Dec19'24 60 525R    A5 T6 1.44 3332 1st 2.5L EvAw,Ld 4 29.38+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKSnuggie Archie *29.48

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

F [29.12]LUBAGH MAGIC
TR: Owner[29.12-LMK] 4 1 00Mr  Gus O'keeffe (Co Limerick) Ibk.D.(Malachi-Cardi Kiki).Sep'23TPW €340

May10'25 75 525R    A3 T6 1.48 6565 5th 12L Crd,FcdCk 28.64+.20 Fast 6/1 LMKBoozed Mac 29.68
Apr25'25 75 525R    A5 T3 1.36 2111 1st 3.5L Ld 2,drclr 29.02+.10 Fast LMKKeeperhill Aslan *29.12
Apr5'25  75 525R    ON2 T3 1.51 4336 6th 7.75L/nk/EvAw,Outp 29.17 Sand 3/1 LMKKacies Beauty 29.74
Mar29'25 76 525R    ON2 T5 1.48 5544 4th 16.0L SlAw,NvShw 28.37 Sand 4/1 LMKClona Ice 29.49
Feb26'25 77 525T    T1 0.00 2nd 4L M 29.29 Sand LMKRiptide Troika 29.57

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

G [29.42]READY TO SHINE
TR: Owner[29.42-LMK] 6 1 03Ready-To-Dream-Syndicate (Roscrea) Wbk.B.(Explosive Boy-Express Shine).Sep'23TPW €445

May8'25  67 525R    A5 T6 1.32 1111 2nd nk ALd,HdNrL 29.20+.20 Fast 9/4 LMKLickadoon Runner 29.42
May1'25  68 525R    A5 T6 1.36 3332 1st sh EvAw,LdNrL 29.61 Sand 7/2 LMKTiermana Sky *29.61
Apr24'25 68 525R    A5 T4 1.45 4233 4th 5.0L ChlBS,EvCh 29.16+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKInislosky Petal 29.61
Apr10'25 68 525R    A6 T6 1.34 3312 2nd 3L LdBS,EvCh 29.41 Sand 5/2 LMKLickadoon Range 29.62
Mar28'25 67 525R    A7 T5 1.37 2232 2nd 10.5L FAw,EvCh 28.87+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKLauras Pick 29.70

CGd:A3
BGd:A1

H [28.80]CARRIGMORE SOFIA
TR: Owner[28.80-LMK] 83 18 1115P-And-A-Coffey-Syndicate (Doon) Ibk.B.(Carrigmore Bobby-Munsterbabyblack).Oct'20TPW €7,110

May8'25  65 525R    A2 T3 1.33 3332 2nd 0.75L ChlBS,EvCh 29.24+.20 Fast 6/1 LMKAirfield Thunder 29.49
Apr24'25 65 525R    A3 T1 1.29 1122 2nd 1.5L FAw,EvCh 28.86+.10 Fast 7/1 LMKReady To Explore 29.06
Apr3'25  63 525R    A3 T2 1.36 3312 1st 1L Ld 3,CmAg 29.53+.10 Fast 6/1 LMKAbigails Fire *29.63
Dec12'24 63 525R    A4 T1 1.31 1111 1st 4L Ld 1,ALd 28.90+.10 Fast7/4f LMKBrickfield Fin *29.00
Mar2'24  65 525R    A2 T3 1.26 2222 2nd 1L FAw,ChlRi 28.73 Sand 4/1 LMKZingiber 28.80



Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Limerick - Floating Reserves

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

I [29.03]BRIGHT MORGAN
TR: Owner[29.03-LMK] 19 3 44Ms. Mary  Lynch (Bruree) Ibk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Bright Ella).Jul'22TPW €1,690

May11'25 71 525R    A3 T1 3.05 6643 3rd 2.50L SlAw,Strfin 28.96 Sand 4/1 CMLYahoo Bucks 29.13
May4'25  71 525R    A3 T2 3.04 6554 3rd 2.50L SlAw,RnOn 29.05 Sand 14/1 CMLDangan Conor 29.22
Apr4'25  69 750R    DD0 T2 15.34 3443 1st 2.5L Chl 6,LdRi 42.55+.20 Fast 2/1 CRK Lemon Sin *42.75
Nov9'24  68 525R    A4 T4 1.47 6532 1st 2L Strfin,LdNrL 28.93+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKBarntick Midget *29.03
May26'24 68 525R    A3 T2 3.11 5651 1st 2.5L Blk 1,Ld 4 29.59 -.10 Slow 6/1 CMLChamberlain Fred *29.49

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

J [28.87]Late-Gin And ItCABRIOL CAROL
TR: Owner[28.87-LMK] 14 4 14Mr. Bill Clack (Kilmallock) Ibe.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Lynnway Jackie).Jan'23TPW €1,140

May10'25 66 525R    A1 T2 1.39 6666 6th 11L/hd SlAw,BmpRi 28.42+.20 Fast 6/1 LMKWhizzing Donald 29.40
Apr3'25  65 525R    A1 T1 1.32 1155 5th 7.75L Ld1/2,Crd 3 28.91+.10 Fast 6/1 LMKTyrap Malachi 29.55
Mar20'25 65 525R    A3 T3 1.33 2222 2nd sh FAw,ChlRi 28.76+.10 Fast7/4f LMKMillroad Victory 28.87
Mar1'25  65 525R    A2 T3 1.33 2233 3rd hd/sh FAw,EvCh 28.86+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKGrouchos King 28.98
Jan23'25 64 525R    A3 T1 1.37 1111 1st 4L FAw,drclr 28.73+.20 Fast2/1f LMKCarrigmore Jesse *28.93

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

K [29.08]KACIES BEAUTY
TR: Owner[29.08-LMK] 4 2 01Kacie Scanlon, Ballingarry,Co.Limerick Ibk.B.(Malachi-Ballyelan Josie).Oct'23TPW €995

May10'25 58 525R    A2 T1 1.41 6443 1st 0.5L Strfin,LdNrL 28.88+.20 Fast 4/1 LMKWeekend Drinking *29.08
May2'25  57 550R    A3 T1 4.54 6555 5th 8.0L/sh MsdBk,NvSh 29.75 Sand 3/1 TRL Oreo Ollie 30.32
Apr5'25  57 525R    ON2 T6 1.57 6442 1st nk SlAw,LdNrL 29.17 Sand 6/1 LMKKyletaun Lucky *29.17
Mar29'25 58 525R    ON2 T3 1.41 5433 2nd 5.5L Bmp 1,RnOn 29.30 Sand 4/1 LMKDixies Velvet 29.68

CGd:A2
BGd:A0

L [28.50]SNUGGIE BOBBY
TR: Owner[28.50-LMK] 31 8 65Mr. Myles Cummins (Co. Clare.) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Slaneyside Goldi).Jun'22TPW €3,730

Apr19'25 70 525R    A1 T1 1.35 2111 2nd 1.5L LdBS,HdNrL 28.89 Sand 4/1 LMKLady Farrah 28.99
Mar8'25  72 525R    A1 T3 1.26 1121 2nd 0.75L Ld 1,HdNrL 28.66+.10 Fast 6/1 LMKKeelans Joker 28.81
Dec7'24  71 525R    AA0 T4 1.29 1222 2nd 1.5L FAw,Bmp 1 28.39+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKVelvet Duchess 28.59
Nov30'24 71 525R    AA0 T3 1.23 1111 1st 3.5L FAw,drclr 28.39+.20 Fast 7/2 LMKBoss Go *28.59
Oct26'24 72 525R    A0 T2 1.35 4322 1st sh EvAw,LdNrL 28.59 Sand 5/2 LMKAirfield Best *28.59

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

M BLACK CASH
TR: Owner[29.12-CRK] 14 3 22Jeremiah & Damien Roche (Newmarket) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Rathcoole Vixen).Jan'23TPW €800

May3'25  64 600R    A3 T3 5.52 2224 4th 5.75L FAw,EvCh 33.21 Sand 5/2 LMKFantasy Tuppence 33.61
Apr26'25 63 600R    A3 T5 5.56 3311 1st nk SlAw,LdBS 32.95+.10 Fast 2/1 LMKGarbally Twink *33.05
Jan17'25 62 525R    A4 T6 3.53 4321 1st 3L Chl3/4,Ld 4 29.36 Sand 6/4 CRK Dalderdash *29.36
Jul26'24 63 525R    A3 T5 3.49 5555 5th 5.5L EvAw,NvShw 29.11 Sand 4/1 CRK Shes Got Class 29.49
Jul5'24  63 525R    A8 T4 3.46 2111 1st 10.5L Ld 2,drclr 29.12 Sand 1/1 CRK Ballyknock Amigo *29.12

CGd:A1
BGd:A0

N [29.05]CUNNIGAR MCRAE
TR: Owner[29.05-LMK] 22 5 53Lorna-and-Maureen-Syndicate (Nenagh) Mbk.D.(Good News-Boom Time).Nov'21TPW €2,495

May2'25  73 550R    A1 T6 2.68 6666 6th 12.5L Bmp 1,NvSh 30.16 Sand 5/2 NWBDroopys Hottie 31.03
Apr12'25 71 550R    A2 T5 2.81 1111 1st 2L VQaw,ALd 30.08 Sand 8/1 LMKYoung Tiernan *30.08
Nov16'24 71 525R    A1 T4 1.29 6332 1st 0.75L EvAw,LdNrL 29.33+.20 Fast 7/2 LMKGurtnacrehy Mark *29.53
May25'24 72 550R    A2 T4 2.83 1111 1st 2L VQaw,HldOn 30.17 Sand 5/2 LMKSmart Susie *30.17
Apr13'24 72 550R    A2 T6 2.83 2222 1st sh FAw,CmAg 30.32 Sand 4/1 LMKBallygibba Sam *30.32

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

O [29.62]SNUGGIE TASHA
TR: Owner[29.62-LMK] 3 0 20Mr. Myles  Cummins (Co. Clare.) Mbk.B.(Jacob Tashadelek-Miles Girl).Aug'23TPW €135

May10'25 70 525R    ON2 T6 1.36 6665 5th 10.5L EvAw,Crd 28.75+.20 Fast 8/1 LMKRallyingairfield 29.68
May3'25  70 525R    ON2 T6 1.46 4455 3rd 8L/sh EvAw,RnOn 29.05 Sand 5/1 LMKSaleen Ace 29.62
Apr26'25 70 525R    ON2 T5 1.46 3633 3rd 11L Blk 1,RnOn 28.85+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKGet Bye 29.72
Mar26'25 70 350T    T2 0.00 1st 3L M 19.21 Sand LMKSnuggie Dash *19.21


